Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

GA

Num

99708
100602
99015
100342

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 11/17/201
Month: 11
Days Before Unclaimed: 30
Value NumGames GameNumSold Sold On
$1.00 5 396099 10/12/18
$2.00 4 396778 10/18/18
$0.01 2 395155 10/4/18
$0.10 5 396610 10/17/18
Month: 11 Year: 2018 $3.11

Year: 2018

Unclaimed On

11/11/18
11/17/18
11/3/18

11/16/18



