Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:

Month:

Total Unclaimed for:

11/17/201

2018

\$3.11

Game Location:	GA			N	Ionth: 11	Year: 2018
		Days Before Uno	claimed:	30		
<u>TermNum</u>	<u>SeqNum</u>	<u>Value</u>	NumGames	GameNumSold	Sold On	Unclaimed On
1024	99708	\$1.00	5	396099	10/12/18	11/11/18
1024	100602	\$2.00	4	396778	10/18/18	11/17/18
1024	99015	\$0.01	2	395155	10/4/18	11/3/18
1024	100342	\$0.10	5	396610	10/17/18	11/16/18

Year:

11